<< HEVEA

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 2021-2022

~N O OO A WON 2L © 0O N O OB~ 0NN 2

—

© O N O O~ WON 2 0 N OO0 ON =2 0N OO M 0N

Activities

. Art and Craft CP to CE2

. Chess CE1 to CM2

. Climbing CP to CM2

. Climbing MS to GS

. Football CP to CE2 U9

. Guitare/Ukulele CP to CM2

. Judo CP to CM2

. Kids Cooking Class CP to CE2

. Swimming MS to GS

. Climbing 6éme to 3eme

. Climbing MS to GS

. Football CM1 to CM2 U11

. Magic CE2 to CM2

. Swimming all levels CM1-CM2

. Taekwendo Cp to CM2

. Volleyball 2nd to Terminale

. Capoeira CP to CM2

. Climbing MS to GS

. Football CP to CM2 U11

. Gymnastics MS to GS

. Cooking initiation CP to CE2

. Cooking class CM1 to 3eme

. Swimming Advanced 6eme to Term

. Swimming intermerdiate-advanced CM1-CM2
. Art and Craft CP to CE2

. Coding and robotic program CP to CM2
. Climbing MS to GS

. Football CP to CE2 U9

. Swimming intermerdiate-advanced CP-CE2
. Swimming Advanced 6eme to Term

. Swimming MS to GS

. Pencak Silat Cp to CM2

. Homework support CP to CE2

. Badminton 6eme to Term

. Capoeira CP to CM2

. Coding and robotic program 6eme to Term
. Coding and robotic program CP to CM2
. Climbing MS to GS

. Football CE1 to CM2 U11

. Gymnastics MS to GS

. Magic CE2 to CM2

10. Swimming all levels CP to CE2

Day Time Price Place

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm

2.45pm-4.15pm
4.45pm-6.15pm

2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
6.30pm-8.00pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
12.45pm-2.45pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
4.45pm-6.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
4.45pm-6.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
4.45pm-6.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm
2.45pm-4.15pm

38
38
55
55
32
45
45
80

80
55

55
32
32
38
45
32
32
55
32
32
80
80
38
38
38
55
55
32
38
38
80
32
32
32
32
55
55
55
32
38
32
38

Hevea
LFKL
LFKL

Hevea
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL

Hevea

Hevea
LFKL

Hevea
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL

HEVEA
LFKL

HEVEA

HEVEA
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL

HEVEA
LFKL

HEVEA
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL

HEVEA
LFKL

HEVEA
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL
LFKL

HEVEA

LFKL
HEVEA

LFKL
LFKL



