



## **AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 2021-2022**

Activities	Day	Time	Price	Place
1. Art and Craft CP to CE2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	Hevea
2. Chess CE1 to CM2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	LFKL
3. Climbing CP to CM2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	LFKL
4. Climbing MS to GS	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	Hevea
5. Football CP to CE2 U9	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
6. Guitare/Ukulele CP to CM2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	45	LFKL
7. Judo CP to CM2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	45	LFKL
8. Kids Cooking Class CP to CE2	Monday	2.45pm-4.15pm	80	Hevea
9. Swimming MS to GS	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	80	Hevea
1. Climbing 6ème to 3ème	Tuesday	4.45pm-6.15pm	55	LFKL
2. Climbing MS to GS	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	Hevea
3. Football CM1 to CM2 U11	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
4. Magic CE2 to CM2	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
5. Swimming all levels CM1-CM2	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	LFKL
6. Taekwendo Cp to CM2	Tuesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	45	LFKL
7. Volleyball 2nd to Terminale	Tuesday	6.30pm-8.00pm	32	LFKL
1. Capoeira CP to CM2	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	32	LFKL
2. Climbing MS to GS	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	55	HEVEA
3. Football CP to CM2 U11	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	32	LFKL
4. Gymnastics MS to GS	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	32	HEVEA
5. Cooking initiation CP to CE2	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	80	HEVEA
6. Cooking class CM1 to 3ème	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	80	LFKL
7. Swimming Advanced 6ème to Term	Wednesday	12.45pm-2.45pm	38	LFKL
8. Swimming intermerdiate-advanced CM1-CM2	Wednesday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	LFKL
1. Art and Craft CP to CE2	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	HEVEA
2. Coding and robotic program CP to CM2	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	LFKL
3. Climbing MS to GS	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	HEVEA
4. Football CP to CE2 U9	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
5. Swimming intermerdiate-advanced CP-CE2	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	LFKL
6. Swimming Advanced 6ème to Term	Thursday	4.45pm-6.15pm	38	LFKL
7. Swimming MS to GS	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	80	HEVEA
8. Pencak Silat Cp to CM2	Thursday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
1. Homework support CP to CE2	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	HEVEA
2. Badminton 6ème to Term	Friday	4.45pm-6.15pm	32	LFKL
3. Capoeira CP to CM2	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
4. Coding and robotic program 6ème to Term	Friday	4.45pm-6.15pm	55	LFKL
5. Coding and robotic program CP to CM2	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	LFKL
6. Climbing MS to GS	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	55	HEVEA
7. Football CE1 to CM2 U11	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
8. Gymnastics MS to GS		2.45pm-4.15pm	38	HEVEA
9. Magic CE2 to CM2	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	32	LFKL
o. magio ole to ome	Friday	2.45pm-4.15pm	38	LFKL